THE FIRST BIOABSORBABLE POLYMER STENT WITH
4.5 mm + 5.0 mm
DIAMETERS, DESIGNED FOR EARLY
HEALING IN LARGE VESSELS
DEDICATED LARGE VESSEL DESIGN (4.0 – 5.0) EXCEPTIONAL PERFORMANCE
Stronger Design for Left Main, RCA and SVG Stenting
Exceptional Radial Strength
High Axial Strength

Two connectors troughout the body
SYNERGY  BP Stent, Now Available in 4.5 mm and 5.0 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Caution: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings, and instructions
for use be found in the product labeling supplied with each device. Information for the use only in countries with applicable health authori-
ty product regustrations. Information contained herein is for use or distribution outside the US, France, and Japan only.
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Prior to use, please review full device DFU for Indications, Contraindications,
Warnings, Precautions, Adverse Events, and Operator’s Instructions. www.bostonscientific-international.com
© 2018 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
IC-568412-AB-EU
ø
(mm)
STENT LENGTH (mm)
8 12 16 20 24 28 32 38 48 Overexpansion
Capabilities
 2.25 H7493926208220 H7493926212220 H7493926216220 H7493926220220 H7493926224220 H7493926228220 H7493926232220 H7493926238220 3.50
 2.50 H7493926208250 H7493926212250 H7493926216250 H7493926220250 H7493926224250 H7493926228250 H7493926232250 H7493926238250 H7493926248250 3.50
 2.75 H7493926208270 H7493926212270 H7493926216270 H7493926220270 H7493926224270 H7493926228270 H7493926232270 H7493926238270 H7493926248270 3.50
 3.00 H7493926208300 H7493926212300 H7493926216300 H7493926220300 H7493926224300 H7493926228300 H7493926232300 H7493926238300 H7493926248300 4.25
 3.50 H7493926208350 H7493926212350 H7493926216350 H7493926220350 H7493926224350 H7493926228350 H7493926232350 H7493926238350 H7493926248350 4.25
4.00 H7493926208400 H7493926212400 H7493926216400 H7493926220400 H7493926224400 H7493926228400 H7493926232400 H7493926238400 H7493926248400 5.75
4.50 H7493926212450 H7493926216450 H7493926220450 H7493926224450 H7493926228450 H7493926232450 5.75
5.00 H7493926212500 H7493926216500 H7493926220500 H7493926224500 H7493926228500 H7493926232500 5.75